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	Evid. broj
	God. upisa
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	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
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OCJENE

	
	
	
	
	Znanje i angažovanje
	ELABORAT
	KOLOKVIJUM 
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	Septembarski rok
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	I
	II
	Popravi I
	Popravni II
	Redovni
	Popravni
	I kolokvijum
	II kolokvijum
	završni
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	2014
	Semra
	Ledinić
	3
	7
	8
	9,5
	4
	 
	 
	15,0
	 
	 
	23,0
	50,5
	E

	72
	2014
	Darko
	Ognjenović
	6
	13
	13
	16,9
	12
	16,6
	34,0
	40,0
	20,0
	 
	 
	95,9
	A

	93
	2014
	Jakup
	Zejnelagić
	3
	6
	5
	14,4
	7
	 
	8,0
	0,0
	 
	 
	 
	38,0
	F

	139
	2014
	Kristina
	Djurkovic
	3
	8
	0
	 
	5
	4
	 
	19,0
	 
	 
	 
	39,4
	F

	6
	2013
	Alisa
	Ćirlija
	5
	12
	4
	 
	6
	6,7
	 
	10,0
	 
	 
	 
	39,8
	F

	79
	2013
	Luka
	Šćepanović
	6
	13
	 
	9,4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28,0
	F

	106
	2013
	Filip
	Vujović
	4
	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12,9
	F

	121
	2013
	Suad
	Cikotić
	4
	10
	10
	10,7
	 
	 
	 
	10,0
	 
	 
	20,0
	55,0
	E

	125
	2013
	Boško
	Jelić
	6
	14
	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	19,0
	 
	 
	 
	45,0
	F

	132
	2013
	Edina
	Košuta
	2
	4
	6
	 
	7
	2,6
	 
	 
	9,0
	6,5
	5,0
	26,2
	F

	20
	2012
	Luka
	Lutovac
	3
	7
	8
	12,5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5,0
	35,5
	F

	82
	2012
	Denis
	Kepić
	1
	9,8
	10
	15
	 
	 
	 
	8,0
	 
	 
	25,0
	60,8
	D
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